
- Small Remote Acces Gate at the Rear 
- Integrated Plate Transport Handling
- Broadest Range of Accessories

STX500
STX Automated Incubator



Access through full-sized
user door

Access through the small
robotic gate

The STX500 is available in three 

NTP (Nanotiter Plates)

1536

MTP (Microtiter Plates)

DWP (Deep Well Plates)

DiTi200

DiTi1000

5 mm

11 mm

12 mm

17 mm

22 mm

23 mm

24 mm

27 mm

44 mm

53 mm

66 mm

104 mm

1110

720

680

530

430

430

430

370

250

210

170

110

Capaci ty

Plate Height

970

650

620

500

400

400

400

340

220

180
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90

840

560

540
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340

340

340

300

200

160

140

80

Conf.1 Conf.2 Conf.3
Plate capacity of unit

Plate TypeStand-Alone (SA)

Dimensions
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Climate Opt ions

STX500-IC

STX500-HC

STX500-DC2

STX500-HR

STX500-DR

STX500-AR

STX500-DF

STX500-NC

33..50°C (70°C)

04..25°C

04..25°C

04..50°C (70°C)

04..50°C

04..50°C

-20..0°C

-

max. 95%

max. 90%

04..50%

90..95%

02..50%

10..95%

02..45%

-

Incubator

Humid Cooler

Dry Storage

Humid Wide Range

Dry Wide Range

Humidity Controlled

Deep Freezer

No Climate

9132 00 00

9132 05 00

9132 05 10

9132 05 01

9132 05 03

9132 05 05

9132 05 07

9132 06 19

Temperature Humidity Order Nr.Type Description

1)

1) 3)

1)

1) 3)

1) 2)

1)

1) Humidity depends on temperature setting  /   2) Humidity Adjustable  /   3) Adjustable dehumidification  /   4) up to +20°C on request

4)

Options
Order Nr. Order Nr.

Fast CO2 Gassing Option

Fast N2 Gassing Option

Fast O2 Gassing Option

Additional CO2 Gassing Option

Additional N2 Gassing Option

Additional O2 Gassing Option

9118 11 12

9118 11 13

9118 11 14

9118 11 07

9118 11 11 

9118 11 08

9122 05 04

9122 06 06

9122 06 03

9121 00 62

9118 12 23

9132 06 04

9122 05 28

9132 06 20

9122 05 15

9132 06 00

9132 06 48

9132 06 18

9118 11 17

9118 11 16

Bi-Level, 2 carousel platforms

High  temperature 70°C capability

Bar Code Reader Option

Plate Presence Sensor

Disposal Tips upgrade kit up to 100mm height

Fast access for time critical applications

N-Way Decontamination

Liconel self decontaminating incubator chamber

Linear Shaker, Amplitude 1-100mm, 12-300 rpm

Side Gate on right side wall

Side Gate on left side wall

Mirrored Gate Location

UCI Universal Interface Communication

Steam Injection

STX500

Information within this document is subject to be changed without prior notice. 
For details please contact our applications. info@liconic.com

22.05.2014
  © Liconic AG

 


